FLUXO DAS APR NO MES DE JUNHO DE 2014

CARTEIRA DE INVESTIMENTOS - BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

PLANO PREVIDENCIARIO

BB RF IRF-M1

IPCA +6

IPCA +6 11l

BB RF IDKA2

BB

RF PERFIL

TOTAL

Saldo Anterior

8.375.120,80

1.932.613,08

1.045.358,70

3.627.502,22

1.790.126,89

16.770.721,69

Aplicagdes 860.679,53 0,00 0,00 936.642,75 466.845,74 2.264.168,02
Resgates 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Rendimentos 76.613,83 9.970,45 9.349,56 54.934,99 17.952,30 168.821,13

jun/14

9.312.414,16

1.942.583,53

1.054.708,26

4.619.079,96

2.274.924,93

19.203.710,84

% APLICACAO

48%

10%

5%

24%

12%

100%




